
Apache Corporation
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250 2.50 0.50 0.88 2.19 2.19
473 2.23 3.90 6.83 15.22 17.41
518 0.45 3.40 5.95 2.68 20.08
754 2.36 2.50 4.38 10.33 30.41
930 1.76 1.90 3.33 5.85 36.26
1048 1.18 2.50 4.38 5.16 41.42
1261 2.13 1.70 2.98 6.34 47.76
1474 2.13 1.70 2.98 6.34 54.10
1730 2.56 0.90 1.58 4.03 58.13
1900 1.70 1.00 1.75 2.98 61.10
2113 2.13 0.90 1.58 3.35 64.46
2368 2.55 0.60 1.05 2.68 67.14
2581 2.13 0.50 0.88 1.86 69.00
2836 2.55 0.60 1.05 2.68 71.68
3092 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 73.47
3347 2.55 0.50 0.88 2.23 75.70
3432 0.85 0.80 1.40 1.19 76.89
3704 2.72 0.60 1.05 2.86 79.75
4003 2.99 0.30 0.53 1.57 81.32
4268 2.65 1.90 3.33 8.81 90.13

INI SMS OSL CONSERVATION
ARTESIA DISTRICT

SEP 0 2 2016

RECEIVED

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the day of *)j^)p(}PPA 2015

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

■iot r DiiUlmotary Public

JACKI ANN ZENT 
My Commission Expires 

March 3, 2019


